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RECORDS BEING PLACED INTO THE PDR _UN
NUMBER DATE

Undated

Undated

Undated

Undated

Undated

Undated

Undated

3/24

1-3/90

3/20/90
3/20/90

3/20/90

3/20/90

3/20/90

Re: FOIA-92-330

APPENDIX A

Vogtle Electric Generating Plant,
Corrective Actions for Site Area
Emergency (5 pages)

Vogtle Site Area Emergency,Region II,
Base Team Composition (7 pages)

PNO=11IT~90~02 (1 page)

Status Regarding AIT Charter Item No. 3
(5 pages)

Vogtle AIT Charter Item 7 (1 page)

Fax tc¢ K. Brockman re: Opening and
Closging Containment Eguipment Hatch (6
pages)

Worksheet for Technical Specifications
and Other Regulatory Requiremants with
enclosures (26 pages)

Inspectors Notes (Warren Lyon) (4 pages)

Report to Congress on Abnormal
Occurrences, Nuclear Power Plants (4

pages)
PNO-II-90 16 (1 page)

Georgia Power Company, Vogtle Electric
Generating Plant, Unit 1 Control Log (2
pages)

Ceorgia Power Company, Vogtle Electric
Cenerating Plant, Unit 2 Control Log (3

pages)

Ceorgia Power Company, Vogtle Electric
Generati.g Plant, Unit 1 Shift
Super 1sor Log (2 pages)

Georgia Power Company, Vogtle Electric
Generating Plant, Unit 2 shift
Supervisor Tog (3 pages)
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NUMBER DATE

15.

16.
17.
18,
19,
20.

21,

22.

234
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

3/20/90

3/20/90
3/21/90
3/21,90
3/22/90
3/22/90

3/22/90

3/23/90

3/23/90
3/23/90
3/24/90

3/24/90

4/2/50

4/2/90

4/3/90

4/13/90

FOIA-92-330

APPENDIX A
(Continued)

ED_INTC THE PDR UNDER THE ABOVE REQUEST NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Annotated Presentation to Region II, NRC
on Vogtle Site Area Emergency (14 pages)

Site Area Enmergency (7 pages)
PNO-11-90~16A with attachments (6 pages)
Time Line Log (7 pages)
PNO-11=90~16B (1 page)

:eting Attendance Record (2 pages)

Memo to K. Brogkman from S. D. Ebneter
re: AIT Charter - Vogtle (3 pages)

Memo to the Commission from J. M. Taylor
re: Investigation of March 20, 1990
Event at Vogtle Nuclear Power Plant,
Involving Loss of Offsite Power and
Failure of Onsite Power >n Demand at
Unit 1 with enclosure (4 pages)

Interview List (2 pages)
Morning Brfg. (2 pages)
EP Summary #4 (7 pages)

Status of AIT Charter Item Assigned to
Rick Kendall (Items Nos. 5 & 6) (3
pages)

Bibliography (15 pag ")

LIT D/G Operability Meeting (5 pages)
Memo to J. P. Stohr from A. T. Boland
re: Critique of Region II's Response to

the Vogtle Incident with enclosure (6
pages)

DRP Morning Report - Region II (1 page)




Re: FOIA-92-330

- APPENDIX A
5 (Cont inued)

3l. 5/24/90 Fax to K. Brockman re: DG 1B Trouble
Shooting Plan (6 pages)

32. 8/8/90 Memo to S, D. Ebneter from E., L., Jordan
re: Closeout of Staff Action ¢.b (2) in
Response to Vogtle IIT Findings (NUREG-
1410) with enclosed 7/27/90 memo to E.
W. Weiss from 7. B. Kellam re:
Telecommunications Problems During
Vogtle Event (3 pages)

33. 9/30/92 Vogtle IIT, NUREC-1410 General Findings
(8 pages)
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Re: FOIA~92-330
APPENDIX B
RECORDS PARTIALLY WITHHELD
DATE DESCRIPTION & EXEMPTION

Uidated Memo to A, E. Chaffee from S. D. Ebneter
re: Designated Regional Point of Contact
(1 page) EX. 6

Undated Collected Miscellaneous Information (7
pages) EX. 6

3/21/90 Memo to J. F. Rogge from R. C, Jones re:
Access to Radiological, vital, and
Protected Areas with enclosed 3/21/90
letter to W. G. Hairston from P. R, Shaw
(4 pages) EX. 6




Re: FOIA-92-330
AFPENDIX C

RECORDS TOTALLY WITHHELD

NUMBER PATE
Undated

Undated

Undated

DESCRIPTION & EXEMPTION

Draft NRC Staff Dispatches Augmented
Inspection Team to Vogtle Nuclear Power
Plant (1 page) EX, 5

Draft Memo to the Commission from J. M.
Taylor re: Iwvestigation of March 20,
1990 Event at Vogtle Nuclear Power
Plant, Inveolving Loss of Offsite Power
and Failure of Onsite Power on Demand at
Unit 1 (4 pages) EX. 5

Draft lLetter to W. G. Hairston from S.
D. Ebneter re: Confirmation of Action
Letter (2 pages) EX. 5




